67SLG040035030PI00 Stock 67SLG040035030PI00 Price 67SLG040035030PI00 Electronics 67SLG040035030PI00 Components
67SLG040035030PI00 Inventory 67SLG040035030PI00 Digikey Supplier 67SLG040035030PI00 Order 67SLG040035030PI00 Online
Inquiry 67SLG040035030PI00 67SLG040035030PI00 Image 67SLG040035030PI00 Picture 67SLG040035030PI00 PDF
67SLG040035030PI00 Datasheet Download 67SLG040035030PI00 Datasheet Manufacturer Laird Technologies
67SLG040035030PI00
Part Number 67SLG040035030PI00
Manufacturer Laird Technologies
Description METAL FILM OVER FOAM CONTACTS

Manufacturer Part Number 67SLG040035030PI00 Category RF/IF and RFID
Manufacturer Laird Technologies Description METAL FILM OVER FOAM CONTACTS
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Width 0.157" (4.00mm) Type Film Over Foam
Shape Rectangle Series -
Plating - Thickness - Plating -
Other Names 903-1588-2 Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 70°C
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Material Polyurethane Foam, Tin-Copper Polyester (SN/CU)
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 4 Weeks Length 0.118" (3.00mm)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Height 0.138" (3.50mm)
Attachment Method Solder
67SLG040035030PI00 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 67SLG040035030PI00 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
67SLG040035030PI00 Laird Technologies with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 67SLG040035030PI00 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 67SLG040035030PI00
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
67S103ZEKCA CAP CER 10000PF 2KV Y5U RADIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
67SLA060080070PI00 SLA W6XH8XL7MM Laird Technologies 500 pcs
67S222SAFCK CAP CER 2200PF 2KV Y5U RADIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
67SLG040040025PI00 METAL FILM OVER FOAM CONTACTS Laird Technologies 500 pcs
67SLA100150100PI00 SLA W6XH8XL7MM Laird Technologies 500 pcs
67SLG040040025PI00 METAL FILM OVER FOAM CONTACTS Laird Technologies EMI 500 pcs
67SLG060080070PI00 METAL FILM OVER FOAM CONTACTS Laird Technologies EMI 500 pcs
67S103MCLCP CAP CER 10000PF 2KV Y5U RADIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
67SLG050050030PI00 METAL FILM OVER FOAM CONTACTS Laird Technologies 500 pcs
67SLG040035030PI00 METAL FILM OVER FOAM CONTACTS Laird Technologies EMI 500 pcs
67SLG030030050PI00 METAL FILM OVER FOAM CONTACTS Laird Technologies EMI 500 pcs
67S472MCHCA CAP CER 4700PF 2KV Y5U RADIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
67SLG050050030PI00 METAL FILM OVER FOAM CONTACTS Laird Technologies EMI 500 pcs
67SLG050060050PI00 METAL FILM OVER FOAM CONTACTS Laird Technologies 500 pcs
67SLG030030050PI00 METAL FILM OVER FOAM CONTACTS Laird Technologies 500 pcs
67SLG050060050PI00 METAL FILM OVER FOAM CONTACTS Laird Technologies EMI 500 pcs
67S102MNECM CAP CER 1000PF 2KV Y5U RADIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
67SLG100100100PI00 METAL FILM OVER FOAM CONTACTS Laird Technologies EMI 500 pcs
67S222SAFCI CAP CER 2200PF 2KV Y5U RADIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
67SLG060080070PI00 METAL FILM OVER FOAM CONTACTS Laird Technologies 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.